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2019-2020 DanceSeasonCalendar

Mon. September 9, 2019 Classes Begin (First Semester Begins)

Mon. October 28 - Fri. November 1, 2019 Costume Ordering - Held During Class Time (NO DANCE)

Mon. Nov 4 - Sat. Nov 9, 2019 Class Observation for Studios A & B / 101 (Green) & 102(Purple)

Mon. Nov 11 - Sat. Nov 16, 2019 Class Observation for Studios C, D & E / 103 (Yellow), 104 (Coral) & 105 (Blue)

Sat. November 23, 2019 Green Bay Holiday Parade (Everyone is Welcome!)

Mon. November 25 - Sat. November 30, 2019 Thanksgiving Break (No Dance)

Sat. December 14, 2019 Green Bay Spirit of the Holidays, A Celebration of Dance - Ashwaubenon PAC

Sat. December 21, 2019 Fox Valley Spirit of the Holidays, A Celebration of Dance - Xavier Fine Arts Theatre

Fri. December 20, 2019 Last Day of First Semester

Mon. December 23, 2019 - Fri. January 3, 2020 Holiday Break (No Dance)

Sat. January 4, 2020 Classes Resume (Second Semester Begins)

Mon. February 17 - Sat. February 22, 2020 Class Observation for Studios A & B/ 101 (Green) & 102 (Purple)

Mon. February 24 - Sat. February 29, 2020 Class Observation for Studios C, D & E / 103 (Yellow), 104 (Coral) & 105 (Blue)

Mon. March 23 - Saturday March 28, 2020 Green Bay & Fox Valley Spring Break
(No Dance, Classes Resume Monday, March 30, 2020)

Fox Valley Class Photographs Dates To Be Determined

Mon. April 6 - Thurs. April 16, 2020 Green Bay Class Photographs at Harmann Studios - Classes Meet

Green Bay Last Day of Second Semester

Tues. May 12 & Wed. May 13, 2020 Green Bay Recital Dress Rehearsals at Meyer Theatre

Fri. May 15 - Sun. May 17, 2020 Green Bay Spring Celebration of Dance (Recitals) at Meyer Theatre

Fri. May 22, 2020 Fox Valley Last Day of Second Semester

Thurs. May 28, 2020 (Possible 2nd Date  Tues. May 26th) Fox Valley Recital Dress Rehearsals at Xavier Fine Arts Theatre

Fri. May 29 - Sunday May 31, 2020 Fox Valley Spring Celebration of Dance (Recitals) at Xavier Fine Arts Theatre

Sat. May 9, 2020

Fri. April 10 - Sat. April 11, 2020 Easter Break - No Dance

Mon. October 7 - Sat. October 12 Bring a Friend to Dance Week




